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Men / 9 / 13 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Solen Chiodi9002
MHG

13.350 12.050 13.25012.300 11.80011.800 74.550
2 1 1T 2 8 2 1 

1 

Kendell Powell9026
Salto

13.500 10.600 13.45012.150 11.05012.200 72.950
1 8 3 1 4 4 2 

2 

Jonathan Yakel9030
Salto

13.150 11.700 11.65012.300 11.90012.100 72.800
3 5 1T 6T 6 1 3 

3 

Jake Schumacher9027
Salto

12.800 10.200 12.20011.800 11.60012.550 71.150
4 10 6T 3 2 3 4 

4 

Henry Meisel9015
NorthShore

12.000 11.300 11.65011.600 10.70012.600 69.850
8* 6 8 6T 1 5 5T

5T

Daniel Medina9036
OGA

12.000 11.900 11.85011.800 9.95012.350 69.850
8* 2 6T 4 3 11T 5T

5T

Josef Volk9018
Air Force

12.500 11.800 11.50011.250 10.00011.500 68.550
7 3T 14 8 12 10 7 

7 

Paul Missiaen9008
Swiss

12.650 11.800 11.30012.050 8.95011.650 68.400
6 3T 4 11T 10 16 8 

8 

Cameron Klimmek9004
MHG

12.750 8.750 11.80011.850 9.35012.150 66.650
5 13 5 5 5 15 9 

9 

Alec Rhoades9034
CAH

10.650 10.950 10.20011.550 10.65011.700 65.700
17 7 9 16T 9 6 10 

10 

Jacob Wagner9035
CAH

11.800 9.050 10.80011.300 10.40011.350 64.700
11 12 12T 15 13 8 11 

11 

Chase Maher9040
RCGA

11.000 9.200 11.20011.500 10.20011.050 64.150
16 11 10T 13 14 9 12 

12 

Elliott Muller9009
Swiss

11.900 8.350 11.05011.200 9.95011.600 64.050
10 15 15 14 11 11T 13 

13 

Adrian Meacham9017
Air Force

11.250 8.600 11.35010.500 10.45011.850 64.000
15 14 16 10 7 7 14 

14 

John Azevedo9046
Altius

11.550 8.150 11.40011.500 9.55010.650 62.800
14 16 10T 9 16 14 15 

15 

Q Russell9045
NSG

11.600 10.500 10.20011.300 7.65010.750 62.000
13 9 12T 16T 15 17 16 

16 

Henry Wasson9041
RCGA

11.750 7.150 11.30010.150 9.7009.750 59.800
12 17 17 11T 17 13 17 

17 
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